M18BDD-0 PERCEUSE ACCU XXX

4933443530 - M18BDD-0 - 4000443531







Position
0001 1
0002 2
0004 3
0005 4
0006 5
0007 6
00107
0023 8
0026 9
0037 10
0038 11
0039 12
0040 13
0042 14
0043 15
0046 16
0050 17
0700 18
0702 19

RN I\ K\ SIS G UK UK G (RIS U K G UL QK U I QUK U I U K U I U I U I

Quantity

Description
VIS
MANDRIN
ENGRENAG.KI.D.MONTA
INDUCTEUR
BALAI CHARBON
MOTEUR
POIGNEE AUXILIAIRE
LEVIER
RESSORT DE PRESSION
VIS
PORTE-D"EMBOUTS
PORTE-D"EMBOUTS
CROCHET
INTER.AV.MOD.ELECTR
POIGNEE COMPL.
PLAQUE SIGNALETIQUE
CAISSE +INTERRUPTEUR
COFFRET D.TRANSPORT
INSERT

Part number
4931433297
4931472723
4931436130
4931431940
4931436131
4931436132
4931454527
4931436133
4931408243
660820001
630206001
516723001
4931436134
4931436142
4931436136

EAN
4002395896684
4058546330255
4002395878789
4002395898817
4002395878796
4002395879403
4058546009557
4002395879410
4002395814466
4002395828920
4002395819164
4002395828975
4002395879427
4002395880102
4002395879441

Item discontinued(4931436137)
Item discontinued(4931447953)

4931436138
4931440936

4002395879465
4002395863129
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